
 

Mammoth Marathon 2021  

SUP 

Long Course around Toronto Island 

Overall Men 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Tim Oliver 1:29 

2 Larry Cain 1:31 

3 Jon Loek 1:33 

4 Antonio Bruzzese 1:38 

5 Luke Sauder 1:39 

6 Trevor Matthews 1:43 

7 Aaron Pilon 1:43 

8 Sebastian Manna 1:45 

9 Jeff Li 1:47 

10 Mike Howie 1:47 

11 Michael Taber 1:47 

12 Gander Tawaststjerna 1:48 

13 Glen Buchanan 1:48 

14 Matt Twydell 1:49 

15 Maxwell Ackford 1:50 

16 Alin Mirea 1:54 

17 Shawn Dinn 1:54 

18 Terry Vaughan 1:59 

19 Simon Rickard 2:01 

20 John Turkstra 2:06 

21 Ken Sanford 2:06 

22 Ian Matthews 2:06 

23 Corey Jones 2:06 

24 Cody McMahon 2:14 

25 Artem Lavrynenko 2:19 

26 James Hershaw 2:46 

27 Argenis Campos 2:49 

28 Andrew Stefanelli 2:52 

 



 

Long Course around Toronto Island 

Overall Women 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Madeline Leblanc 1:45 

2 Audrey Chan 1:51 

3 Kirsty MacMillan 1:57 

4 Caroline Cook 1:59 

5 Ann Chan 2:02 

6 Gina Di Primio 2:09 

7 Ildy Tettero 2:05 

8 Annette Cheung 2:12 

9 Connie Mellaart 2:17 

10 Kelly Turkstra 2:23 

11 JoJo Davidson 2:31 

12 Nancy Hamilton 2:31 

13 Cecilia Tolley 2:43 

 

Long Course around Toronto Island 

Men 50 + 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Larry Cain 1:31 

2 Luke Sauder 1:39 

3 Mike Howie 1:47 

4 Michael Taber 1:47 

5 Gander Tawaststjerna 1:48 

6 Shawn Dinn 1:54 

7 Terry Vaughan 1:59 

8 John Turkstra 2:06 

9 Ken Sanford 2:06 

10 Corey Jones 2:06 

11 Artem Lavrynenko 2:19 

12 James Hershaw 2:46 

 



Long Course around Toronto Island 

Women 50 + 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Gina Di Primio 2:04 

2 Ildy Tettero 2:05 

3 Connie Mellaart 2:17 

4 JoJo Davidson 2:31 

5 Nancy Hamilton 2:31 

 

 

Medium Course  

Men 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Tommy Lam 0:55 

2 Matthew Dimond  1:03 

3 Nicholas Van Sluytman 1:10 

4 Henry Pun 1:10 

 

 

Medium Course  

Women 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Julia Park 0:55 

2 Jennifer Penney 1:04 

3 Doris Neculoiu 1:05 

4 Denise Lannin 1:08 

5 Evelin Wong 1:10 

6 Klodiana Cela 1:10 

7 Vicki Tran 1:23 

8 Katrina Galas 1:30 

9 Izabela Wilczynska 1:31 



Medium Course  

Men 50 + 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Matthew Dimond  1:03 

 

 

Medium Course  

Women 50 + 

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Doris Neculoiu 1:05 

 

 

Youth Course  

Boys 
  

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Jenson Bohm 0:5 

 

 

 

Youth Course  
 

Girls 
   

Place Name Elapsed Time [h:m] 

1 Ruby Bohm 0:5 

   
 

 

Congratulations to all of the participants and thank you to those  
who volunteered their time to bring the day to life! 

 


